Club

Driffield
Malton&Norton
NorthCliff
Links
Flamborough
Bridlington
Whitby
SouthCliff
Filey

Kirkbymoorside

Best Pair

40
41
38
38
36
37
40
35
38
33

2nd best

39
37
38
35
35
34
34
34
33
32

3rd best

38
35
35
34
34
34
33
33
31
31

LISA JANE RESULT

4th best

35
35
33
33
34
33
32
31
31
30

5th best

33
34
32
32
31
32
29
30
30
30

6th best Total Best 5

26
33
26
28
30
27
26
29
27
29

185
182
176
172
170
170
168
163
163
156

Total all 6
Pairs

211
215
202
200
200
197
194
192
190
185

Position
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